Nl DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA mc“
ry fies

Time
5:45pm

5:45-6:45 pm

6:45-6:50

6:50-6:55 pm

6:55-7:00 pm

7:00-7:05 pm

7:05 pm

Murch Elementary School LSAT Meeting

Date | time 11/18/2024 5:45-7:00 PM| Meeting called by LSAT Chairs

Item
Welcome

Murch Enroliment
® Report on Enrollment Projections for 2025-2026 SY
Discussion on Enrollment trends
Role of Lottery in Enrollment #'s
SPED services and Needs
Teacher Staffing “Wonders” on Needs

Councilman Frumin’s Office, Policy Fellow- Nora Charles

Budget Timeline Update for SY 2025-2026
® Public Budget Hearing on Wednesday, November 20th at 6:00 PM
e Scheduling meeting with DCPS Budget Team
e Subcommittee for Stakeholder Survey

School Community Engagement
® LSAT Meeting with Teachers
® |n Person Meetings
® LSAT Flyer and Communications
® LSAT HSA Representative Needed!!

Open for Q&A

Adjourn



